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Day and Date Time No of hours | Module code and Credits | Lecturer Venue
Title

Monday 16/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Tuesday 17/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Wednesday 18/11/2020 | 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Thursday 19/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Friday 20/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Sunday 22/11/2020 2:00-8:00 pm 6

Monday 23/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Tuesday 24/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm |3 “Programing for Data 15 Dr Kundan Kumar | ACE-DS

Wednesday 25/11/2020 | 6:00-9:00 pm 3 Scientists (DSC6133) “ Computer lab

Thursday 26/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3 Gikondo

Friday 27/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3 Campus

Sunday 29/11/2020 2:00-8:00 pm 6

Monday 30/11/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Tuesday 1/12/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Wednesday 2/12/2020 | 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Thursday 3/12/2020 6:00-9:00 pm 3

Total number of Hours (Thisinclude Lectures) | 54
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